
1.Theo Bickel & Manfred Wunderli Gedächtnisturnier

Ziegelhausen, 29.03.09

Klasse

 C-Jugend
Listenführer Diana Mehner Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Lars Bittermann AC Ziegelhausen
PS 3:6

32
3:20

03
4:00

04
 1  3  2  3 0 5.III

2 Kai Nischwitz KSV Hemsbach
5:20

11
3:37

04
 0  1  1  6 1 7.

3 Matthias Schmidt KSV Schriesheim
6:00

14
PS 8:0

31
 1  4  3 12 1 3.II

4 Norman Balz SRC Viernheim
PS 4:4

33
PS 10:0

32
PS 6:0

31
 3  9  6 20 1 1.I

Pool B

1 Marcel Schnepf KSV Ketsch
TÜ 14:0

42
SS 7:0

53
TÜ 13:0

44
 3 13  6 34 4 2.I

2 Janik Rapp KSV Berghausen
1:03

01
4:19

04
 0  0  1  3 0 8.

3 Sandro Pagliara AC Ziegelhausen
TÜ 13:0

44
3:34

01
 1  4  2 13 2 4.II

4 Kevin Gerlinski AC Germ Rohrbach
3:10

03
SS 9:3

52
2:42

01
 1  5  2  9 1 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Lars Bittermann - Norman Balz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Marcel Schnepf - Kevin Gerlinski

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Lars Bittermann AC Ziegelhausen 4 5.TÜ 13:0

Pool B 4 Kevin Gerlinski AC Germ Rohrbach 0 6.02:40

Pool A 3 Matthias Schmidt KSV Schriesheim 3 3.PS 8:0

Pool B 3 Sandro Pagliara AC Ziegelhausen 0 4.03:30

Pool A 4 Norman Balz SRC Viernheim 3 1.PS 4:0

Pool B 1 Marcel Schnepf KSV Ketsch 0 2.04:00
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